MULDERBOSCH TWO CﬁE FS

VINEYARDS

TASTING DESTINATION MENU

Kindly note that we are a cashless facility and a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to each on-premise bill.

WOOD FIRED PIZZAS

Portabellini Mushroom and Truffle Oil - R145

Fig, Blue Cheese and Pancetta - R145

Biltong, Sweet Peppadew and Avocado* - R145

Chicken “Bobotie’; Fresh Coriander and Spring Onion served with Raita on the side - R145

Pepperoni, Mushroom and Avocado* - R145

Bacon, Caramelised Onion, Brie Cheese, Toasted Corn and Thyme Oil - R145

Slow Roasted Oxtail served with Roasted Butternut, Mushrooms and Apricot Chutney - R165

Parma Ham, Fresh Rocket, Balsamic Glaze and Shaved Pecorino — R165

BBQ Marinated Pulled Pork, Chorizo, Roasted Peppers, Mushrooms and Apple Chutney - R165

BURGER & FRIES

Chargrilled Beef Burger served with Mature Cheddar Cheese, Burger Mayo, Crisp Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato and Gherkins
accompanied with Crispy Skinny Fries and Umami Ketchup - R125

PLATTER FORTWO

Charcuterie Selection of Parma Ham, Pancetta, Coppa and Smoked Chicken
Local Cheese Selection of Blue Rock, Camembert and Brie
Preserved Figs, Roasted Nuts, Marinated Olives, Biltong, Balsamic and Olive Oil
Selection of Biscuits and Fresh Bread - R295

DESSERTS

Baked Salted Caramel Cheesecake served with Fresh Berries - R65
Dark Chocolate Brownie served with Salted Caramel, Chocolate Shard and Vanilla Ice-Cream - R55



Kindly note that we are a cashless facility and a discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to each on-premise bill.

WINE LIST
MULDERBOSCH VINEYARDS
Cap Classique Brut R75/R235
Sparkling Chenin Blanc R60/R150
Sparkling Rosé R60/R150
Chenin Blanc ‘Steen Op Hout’ R60/R130
Sauvignon Blanc R60/R130
Cabernet Sauvignon Rosé R55/R125
Faithful Hound Red R75/R200
Chardonnay R90/R280
Pinot Noir R90/R280
Estate Blend R130/R395
Single Vineyard Chenin Blanc Block W R315
Single Vineyard Cabernet Franc R515
Faithful Hound Red Magnum (1.5lt) R450

DRINKS

COLD

Large Still/Sparkling Water

Appletiser/Grapetiser
Sodas
Kids Juice
HOT BEVERAGES
Coffee
Cappuccino

Single Espresso
Double Espresso

Tea - Ceylon or Rooibos

R30

R35

R30

R22

R32

R35

R27

R29

R26



